Augustana University
COURSE SCHEDULE BY DEPARTMENT
For IN 2023 UG22 Catalog

Dept No. Sec Course Title
Accounting
ACCT 324 A 2.00

ACCT 495 A 4.00

Intermediate Accounting II
Accounting Internship (W)

Art

ART 499 A 4.00 Independent Study

American Sign Language

ASL 110 A 3.00 American Sign Language I (L1)
B 3.00 American Sign Language I (L1)
C 3.00 American Sign Language I (L1)

ASL 214 A 3.00 ASL Depiction and Classifiers

AVID Technology

AVID 210 A 3.00 Pro Tools Fundamentals I

Biology
BIOL 110 A 4.00 Biology & Human Concerns (NS)
BIOL 205 A 3.00 Life's Cycle:Hist Medicine (SI)

BIOL 307 A 4.00 TIslandBiogeography:Galapagos (SI)

BIOL 364 A 3.00
BIOL 397 A 3.00

Pharmacology (W)
TOPICS:

Genomics & Transcriptomics
Global Food Security

Global Food Security no lab

Brewing and Fermentation
BREW 220 A 3.00 Introduction to Brewing

Business Administration

BSAD 120 A 3.00 Pers Financial Stewardship (WB)

BSAD 310 A 3.00 Principles of Marketing

BSAD 495 A 4.00 Business Internship (W)
Chemistry

CHEM 130 A 3.00 Chem in Our Changing World (SI)

CHEM 197 A 3.00 TOPICS:
Environmental Chemistry

CHEM 222 Al 4.00 Inorganic Chemistry

A2 4.00 Inorganic Chemistry

Faculty

Olson, A
Willard

Peters, J

A. Ellman
Steen, C
Miller, T
Cain, A

F.Cook

Natukunda
Natukunda
Beraldi
Gubbels
Preston, M
Lewis, A
Olson-Mann
Larson, Mk

Ibore

Mallowa
Mallowa
Mallowa

Bruggeman
Hastad, M

Marsh, C
Seo, J
Willard

Flannery,L
Xu

Johnsn-Ed1
Weiss
Eichler
Weiss
Weiss
Eichler
Eichler

Mtg Time Days Bldg Room
8:15-11:30AM -MTWRF- MC 264
™A === OFF OFF

A - OFF OFF
12:30- 3:45PM -MTWRF- MC 202
8:15-11:30AM -MTWRF- MC 201
8:15-11:30AM -MTWRF- MC 202
12:30- 3:45PM -MTWRF- MC 201

12:30- 3:45PM -MTWRF- HUM 231

8:15-11:30AM -MTWRF- FSC 113A
12:30- 3:45PM -MTWRF- FSC 211

12:30- 3:45PM -MTWRF- FSC 114
TBA ——-———- FSC
12:30- 3:45PM -MTWRF- FSC 119
12:30- 3:45PM MTWRF  FSC 371
8:15-11:30AM -MTWRF- FSC 215

12:30- 3:45PM -MTWRF- FSC 215
8:15-11:30AM -MTWRF- FSC 215

8:15-11:30AM MTWRF FSsC 211
8:15-11:30AM -MTWRF- MC 101
8:15-11:30AM -MTWRF- MC 103

TBA

8:15-11:30AM -MTWRF- FSC 370

12:30- 3:45PM MTWRF OFF ONLN

9:00-11:00AM -MTWRF- FSC 374

12:00- 3:00PM -MTWRF- FSC 316
9:00-11:00AM -MTWRF- FSC 374

12:00- 3:00PM -MTWRF- FSC 315



Dept No. Sec

Civitas

CIVT 202 A 4.

Hrs

Augustana University
COURSE SCHEDULE BY DEPARTMENT
For IN 2023 UG22 Catalog

Course Title

Pertinence:
Paradise Lost

CIVT 203 A 3.00 Justice:
Use of Nuclear Energy
CIVT 395 A 4.00 Vocation (Indiv Learning Exper)
Communication Disorders
CMDS 288 A 1.00 Observation Practicum
CMDS 388 A 4.00 Clinical Practicum
CMDS 399 A 3.00 Independent Study
CMDS 488 A 4.00 Adv Clinical Prct:Comm Disorders

Comm and Media Studies
COMM 197 A 3.

B 3.

COMM 250 A

w

COMM 395 A 4.

Computer Science

COSC 210 A 4.
COSC 499 A 4.

Economics

ECON 120 A 3.

Education
EDUC 231

e
w

EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC

345
355
470
471
472
473
474

i A
BSOS D W W

English
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL

168
207
226
260
297

b
wwwww

Environmental Studies

ENST 180C A 3
ENST 202 A 4

00

00
.00
00

00
00

00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

TOPICS: (C)
Public Health Advocacy

The Avengers

Interpersonal Communicat (WB) (C)

Internship

Computer Science I
Independent Study

Principles of Microeconomics (SS)

Kindergarten Education

Adolescent Development
Human Relations in Education

Student Teach: All Grades (C)
Student Teach: Middle School
Student Teach: Elementary (C)
Student Teach: Kindergarten
Student Teach: Secondary (C)

Criminals & Nemeses in Lité&Media
Literary Bodies (LT)
World Literature II (PW)
Ethic Empathy DiverseWrld (WB) (E)
TOPICS:

Vampires, Monsters & Aliens

Environmental Chemistry
Environmental Culture
Arab,Christian, Jewish Legacy (PW)

Social Health&Justice/Indigenous

Global Food Security

Faculty

Mullin, M
Egland

Grau, N
Swart, W

Mahan,
Mahan,
Mahan,
Mahan,

= xR xR

Nitz,
Bart,
Bart,
Bart,

oo R

Steinwand
Leach, R

Loginov

Mediger
Dreke
Uthe-Burow
Jackson
Fiala, R
Fiala, R
Fiala, R
Fiala, R
Fiala, R

Nelson, C
Boyens, B
Hanson, D
Blank-Libr

Rives, D

Johnsn-Ed1

O'Hara, D
Rueter
Lunde
Cabrera
Mallowa
Mallowa

8:15-11:30AM MTWRF

12:
:15-11:
12:
:15-11:

12:

Mtg Time

TBA

TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

:15-11:
:15-11:
:30- 3:

TBA

:15-11:

TBA

:15-11:

:30- 7:

:15-11:
:15-11:

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

30- 3:

30- 3:

TBA

30- 3:

TBA

TBA

:15-11:
:30- 3:

30AM
30AM
45PM

30AM

30AM

30PM

30AM
30AM

45PM
30AM
45PM
30AM

45PM

30AM
45PM

Days Bldg Room
——————— ABRD

CWsS 108
——————— OFF OFF
——————— OFF OFF
——————— OFF OFF
——————— OFF OFF
——————— OFF OFF
-MTWRF- HUM 331
MTWRE HUM 302
-MTWRF- HUM 331
MTWRE FSC 114
——————— OFF OFF
-MTWRF- MC 153
-MT-R-- MC 157
-MTWRF- MC 255
-MTWRF- MC 157
——————— OFF OFF
——————— OFF OFF
——————— OFF OFF
——————— OFF OFF
——————— OFF OFF
-MTWRF- HUM 103
-MTWRF- HUM 103
-MTWRF- HUM 102
-MTWRF- HUM 102
——————— OFF ONLN
MTWRE OFF ONLN
-MTWRF- OFF IN
——————— OFF IN
MTWRE FsC 215
MTWREF FSC 215



Dept No. Sec Hrs

Exercise Science

EXSC 120 A 3.00

EXSC 355 S 3.00

EXSC 395 A 4.00

EXSC 397 A 4.00

EXSC 495 A 4.00
French

FREN 110 A 3.00

General Studies
GENL 105 A 4.00

B 4.00
C 4.00
D 4.00
E 4.00
F 4.00
G 4.00
GENL 254 A 4.00
GENL 256 A 4.00
Perform in
GENL 257 A 4.00
GENL 297 A 4.00
B 4.00

GENL 395 A 4.00

Government/Intl Affairs

GOVT 297 A 3.00

GOVT 297A A 4.00

GOVT 395 A 3.00

History
HIST 205 A 3.00

Augustana University
COURSE SCHEDULE BY DEPARTMENT
For IN 2023 UG22 Catalog

Course Title

Intro to Exercise & Sport Scienc

Curr Topics Exercse/Sport Sci (W)

Internship
Coaching
TOPICS:

Outdoor Adventure in Costa Rica

Internship

Intro to French I

Off Campus Study Programs

AIFS Abroad in Paris

ATIFS Abroad in Stellenbosch

ISA in Berlin

ISA in Malaga
AIFS in Rome

TEAN in Korea
CIEE in Seville
Greek Connection
The Curtain Rises

Central & East Europe
Dharma: India

TOPICS:

Disunited Kingdom

Paradise Lost

Internship

TOPICS:
Why Lawyers?
TOPICS:

Social Health&Justice/Indigenous

Internship

Life's Cycle:Hist Medicine

Health
HLTH 216 A 2.00 Stress Management
HLTH 222 A 3.00 Nutrition

Sign Lang. Interpreting
INTR 360 A 3.00

Journalism
JOUR 260 A 3.00

Cur Trend Interpreter Assessment

(WB)
(A)

(PW)

(ST)

(WB2)
(WB)

Ethic Empathy DiverseWrld (WB) (E)

Faculty

Powell, A
Day, J

Barkley, S

Scholten, S
Barkley, S

Fish

Iverson
Iverson
Iverson
Iverson
Iverson
Iverson
Iverson
Johnson, J1
Workman, D
Ftzsmmn, J

Twa, L
Hicks, P
Swart, W
Mullin, M

Egland
Wanless, E

Golemboski

Lunde
Cabrera
Wanless, E

Gubbels
Preston, M

JScholten
Barkley, S

Gundersn, C

Blank-Libr

Mtg Time

Days

Bldg Room

8:15-11:30AM -MTWRF- FSC

12:

12:

12:

12:

TBA

TBA

TBA
TBA

OFF

30- 3:45PM -MTWRF- HUM

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

30- 3:

TBA

TBA

30- 3:

:30- 3:
:15-11:

30- 3:

:15-11:

45PM

45PM

45PM
30AM

45PM

30AM

-MTWRF-

-MTWRF-
-MTWREF -

-MTWREF -

-MTWRF-

MC

ABRD

OFF

FsC

FSC
FsC

MC

HUM

376
OFF

OFF

OFF
OFF

320

INTR
INTR
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN

IN

OFF

SHRT

OFF

255

OFF

114

374
113B

264

102



Dept No.
Languages,
LALC 397

Mathematics
MATH 140
MATH 335

Sec
Lit

A

A
A

Media Studies

MDST 297

Music
MUSTI 095

MUSI 110
MUST
MUST
MUST

118
155
197

Nursing
NURS 200

NURS 352

NURS 352X

NURS
NURS

388
451

NURS 453

A

>

g i ve i

XA
XB

=

Qwaw

Hrs Course Title
& Culture

4.00 Topics:

Arab,Christian, Jewish Legacy (PW)
4.00 Social Health&Justice/Indigenous
3.00 Quantitative Reasoning (MT)
3.00 Modern Geometry
3.00 TOPICS:

Gender, Race, & Class in Media
0.00 Music Ensemble:

Augustana Choir
3.00 The Understanding of Music (A)
3.00 The Understanding of Music (A)
3.00 Blues, Jazz, and Rock (USs)
1.00 Intermediate Class Piano II
1.00 TOPICS:

Performance Tour
3.00 Foundation of Nursing Practice I
3.00 Pediatric Nursing
0.00 Child Health Nursing Clinical
0.00 Child Health Nursing Clinical
2.00 Epidemiology Public Hlth Practc
3.00 Transition Ldrshp Prof Pract I
3.00 Transition Ldrshp Prof Pract I
3.00 Transition Ldrshp Prof Pract I
1.00 Ldr Prof Nrs Cultural Immersion
1.00 Ldr Prof Nrs Cultural Immersion

Physical Education

PE 105

PE 106

PE
PE
PE
PE

115
215
231
395

A
AP
AR

el ik A
elie]

1.

N N A T e e

00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Augustana University
COURSE SCHEDULE BY DEPARTMENT
For IN 2023 UG22 Catalog

Downhill Skiing (WB1)
Downhill Skiing (WB1)
Downhill Skiing (WB1)
Snowboarding (WB1)
Snowboarding (WB1)
Snowboarding (WB1)
Physical Conditioning (WB1)

Sport in Society

Theory of Coaching Volleyball
Internship

Internship

Faculty

O'Hara, D
Rueter
Lunde
Cabrera

Gregg, M
Olimb, C

McCollough
McCollough

Svenningsn
Nesheim
Jibben, S
Hayward, A
Schempp, M

Unger
Hanegan, B
Unger
Hanegan, B

Nelson,Mry
DeJager
Bottem
Kuipers
Bachtell, A
Minnich
Benson, Jon
Serfling
Bottem
Abbott, K
Waltman, P
Aukerman
Waltman, P
Aukerman

Barkus,
Barkus,
Barkus,
Barkus,
Barkus,
Barkus,
Barrows
Barkus, B
Aggen
Schimdt, S
Willard

Wwwwww

12:

12:

o

Q 0O GO OY O)Y O O OY O

:30-
:30-
:30-
:30-
:30-
:30- 9:
:15-11:
:15-11:
:15-11:

Mtg Time

TBA

TBA

:15-11:
30- 3:

30- 3:

TBA

:55- 5

TBA
TBA

:15-11:
:00-11:

:15- 3:

TBA

:15-11:
:00- 3:
:00- 4:

:00- 4:
:15-11:

TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

O W O Y o

TBA
TBA

30AM
45PM

45PM

10PM

30AM

50AM

45PM

30AM
00PM
00PM

00PM
30AM

:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM

00PM
30AM
30AM
30AM

-MTWRF-
-MTWREF -

Bldg Room
OFF IN
OFF IN
FsC 373
FSC 373
OFF ONLN
OFF ONLN
HUM 173
OFF ONLN
OFF ONLN
HUM 123
HUM 146
HUM 168
OFF IN
FSC 272
FSC 268
OFF OFF
OFF OFF
FSC 270
OFF OFF
OFF IN
OFF IN
OFF IN
OFF IN
OFF OFF
OFF OFF
OFF OFF
OFF OFF
OFF OFF
OFF OFF
ELMN

ELMN 241
ELMN 230
OFF OFF
OFF OFF



Dept No.
Philosophy
PHIL 210

Physics
PHYS 142
PHYS 363

Psychology
PSYC 197

PSYC 305
PSYC 332

Religion
RELI 110
RELI 210
RELI 299

Spanish
SPAN 110

Sec

A

g

w

Special Education

SPED 280

SPED 487

A
B
A

3.
3.
4.

Hrs

.00
.00

.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

00
00
00

Augustana University
COURSE SCHEDULE BY DEPARTMENT
For IN 2023 UG22 Catalog

Course Title

Ethical Perspectives (RT) (E)
Let There Be Light (SI)
Optics
TOPICS:

Intro to Mindfulness/Meditation
Psychology & Religion
Psyc Measurement & Diagnosis

Exploring Christian Faith (CT)
Ethical Perspectives (RT) (E)
Independent Study

Intro to Spanish I (L1)

Practicum:Chd & Yth with Disabil
Practicum:Chd & Yth with Disabil
Student Teach: Special Education

Faculty

Minister

Engebretsn
Wells, E
Wells, E

Freligh
Jeppsen
Howard, L

Pederson, A
Minister
Swanson, R

Eastman

Powers
Cook,Kathl
Fiala, R

12:

12:
:15-11:30AM
12:

12

Mtg Time

30- 3:45PM

30- 3:45PM

30- 3:45PM

TBA

:15-11:30AM
:30- 3:45PM

:30- 3:45PM
12:

30- 3:45PM
TBA

:15-11:30AM

TBA
TBA
TBA

Days

-MTWRF-

-MTWRF-
-MTWRF-
-MTWRF-

-MTWREF-

Bldg Room
HUM 201
FSC 353
FSC 214
FsC 355
OFF ONLN
MC 257
MC 257
HUM 202
HUM 201
OFF OFF
HUM 301
OFF OFF
OFF IN
OFF OFF



Dept No. Sec Hrs

Accounting
ACCT 695 A 4.00

Athletic Training
AT 510 A 2.00
AT 601 A 2.00
AT 695 A 8.00

Genetic Counseling
GENC 550 A 3.00

Leadership
LEAD 602 A 1.00
LEAD 640 A 3.00

Nursing
NURS 5115 A 3.00

Sport Admin Leadership

SAL 697 A 3.00

Augustana University
COURSE SCHEDULE BY DEPARTMENT
For IN 2023 UG22 Catalog

Course Title Faculty Mtg Time Days Bldg Room

GRADUATE COURSES

Accounting Internship Willard TBA
EvBase Med & Clinic Dec Making Day, J TBA
Intro Clinical Immersion in AT Day, J TBA
Clinical Immersion in AT Day, J TBA
Genomics and Business Loman, R TBA

Berninger

Platt, D

Avello, K

Leadshp Sem II-Interpersonal Com Sturdevant 6:30- 7
Creating and Executing Strategy Sturdevant 6:30- 9

Theoretical/Ethical Foundations White, L TBA

TOPICS:
Sports and Society Beaman, C TBA

:30PM ---W--- MC
:30PM ----R-- MC

OFF

ONLN
OFF
OFF

OFF

103
103

ONLN

ONLN



